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Physical Characteristics
Dimension

Cell’s Thickness (si)

Front Side (+)

Back Side (-)

182.2mm x 183.75 mm ± 0.5 mm

130 µm ± 30 µm 

Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating
1.2 mm / 0.8 mm ± 0.15 mm silver pads 

Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating

1.2 mm / 0.8 mm ± 0.15 mm silver pads

• Minimize the risk of broken cells with special design

• Label with product information

Packaging

Performance and Quality

Cell Layout

• Proper handling from incoming inspection through 

  production, outgoing inspection and packaging

• 100% checked for reverse current and visual 

  appearance

• Calibrated against Fraunhofer ISE

• RoHS compliance 

• Exceptional PID Resistance

Features
• Ultra-Efficient solar cells with an anisotropically etched 

  surface

• Silicon nitride anti-reflection coating

• N-type cells with tunnel oxide passivated contact 

   technology

NSEZC
Ultra-Efficient

TOPCon Series

Mono Crystalline Solar Cell
(Bifacial - TOPCon)
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242 24.2-24.3 8.100 12.998 13.810 0.623 0.714

243 24.3-24.4 8.134 13.018 13.822 0.625 0.715

244 24.4-24.5 8.167 13.036 13.831 0.626 0.715

245 24.5-24.6 8.201 13.049 13.839 0.629 0.716

246 24.6-24.7 8.234 13.060 13.846 0.631 0.716

247 24.7-24.8 8.268 13.076 13.855 0.632 0.716

Rated Power
(Wp)

*Maximum Power 
Current (A)

*Short Circuit 
Current (A)

*Maximum Power
Voltage (V)

*Open Circuit
Voltage (V)

Efficiency
Range (%)

Electrical Characteristics

Temperature coefficients Light Intensity Dependence

Spectral ResponseIV-Curve

Class

Current (%/K)

Voltage (%/K)

Power (%/K)

1000

900

500

300

200

1.000

0.998

0.979

0.960

0.941

1.000

0.900

0.499

0.299

0.199

Intensity [W/m2] Vmpp Impp0.045

-0.25

-0.32

Test condition : 1000 W / m2 , AM 1.5, 25°C Power measuring tolerance: ±1.5% rel.

248 24.8-24.9 8.301 13.094 13.864 0.634 0.717

249 24.9-25.0 8.335 13.117 13.872 0.635 0.717

252 25.2-25.3 8.435 13.205 13.896 0.639 0.720
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NSEZC
Mono Crystalline Solar Cell (Bifacial - TOPCon)

Ultra-Efficient

No.7, Li-Hsin 3rd Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu,
30078, Taiwan

Hsinchu HQ

Tel: +886-3-5780011  Fax: +886-3-5781255

*The datasheet is for informational purposes only and subject to change without prior notice.

9F., No. 295, Tiding Blvd. Sec, 2, Taipei, 
11493, Taiwan

Taipei Office

Tel: +886-2-26562000  Fax: +886-2-26560593

United Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.


